
Students for Integrative Medicine at UCLA 

 

5
th

 Annual Student Conference for Integrative Medicine (ASCIM 2017) 

“Bridging Health Disparities through Integrative Medicine—Making Healthcare More Effective, Safe, Accessible, 

and Affordable” 

March 11, 2017 | Tamkin Auditorium—UCLA Ronald Reagan Medical Center | 9AM - 5PM 

 

Sponsorship and Exhibiting Information: All donations must be received by January 1
st
, 2017. 

Any amount is appreciated! 

 

Conference Benefit: $50 - $99 
$100 -  
$299 

$300 - 
$499 

$500 - 
$999 

$1,000 -
$4,999 

$5,000+ 

Recognition As Underwriter & Major 
Contributor 

     X 

Large Poster Board Display in Tamkin 
Auditorium Lobby 

    X X 

Acknowledgement & Recognition 
During Conference 

   X X X 

Full-page Ad in Program Booklet    X X X 

½-Page Ad in Program Booklet   X    

¼-Page Ad in Program Booklet  X     

Organization Logo Printed on Back of 
Conference T-shirts 

X X X X X X 

 

 
Name of Organization: 

 

 
Address: 

 

 

 

 
Phone Number: 

 

 
Contact Person: 

 

 
Contact E-mail: 
 

 
For inquiries about ASCIM 2017, please contact Judy Luu 
<judyluu95@gmail.com>. 
 
For other inquiries about collaboration with the UCLA 
Center for East-West Medicine, please contact 
<cewm@mednet.ucla.edu>. 
 

 
Donate via Mail: 
 
      Check #_________________   Amount $__________ 
 
Please make checks payable to Students for Integrative 
Medicine at UCLA. 
 
Please mail this completed form indicating your 
method of payment to: 
 

Students for Integrative Medicine 
c/o  UCLA Center for East-West Medicine 
1015 Gayley Ave, Suite 105 
Campus Mail Code: 735607 
Los Angeles, CA 90024 
Telephone: 310-794-0712 
 

Check below if you are interested in: 
 

      In-kind donations for conference attendees, 
such as: vouchers for health-related goods & 
services, catering, snacks, reusable bags, pens, 
paper pads, magnets, etc. 

 
      Having an ASCIM representative contact you 
about other sponsorship opportunities. 

 
 

Promoting whole-person health through Community Outreach, Professional Networking, Self-Care, and Education. 

mailto:judyluu95@gmail.com
mailto:cewm@mednet.ucla.edu

