Students for Integrative Medicine at UCLA

5th Annual Student Conference for Integrative Medicine (ASCIM 2017) "Bridging Health Disparities through Integrative Medicine—Making Healthcare More Effective, Safe, Accessible, and Affordable"

March 11, 2017 | Tamkin Auditorium—UCLA Ronald Reagan Medical Center | 9AM - 5PM

Sponsorship and Exhibiting Information: All donations must be received by January 1st, 2017.

Any amount is appreciated!

Conference Benefit:	\$50 - \$99	\$100 - \$299	\$300 - \$499	\$500 - \$999	\$1,000 - \$4,999	\$5,000+
Recognition As Underwriter & Major Contributor						х
Large Poster Board Display in Tamkin Auditorium Lobby					x	x
Acknowledgement & Recognition During Conference				x	x	x
Full-page Ad in Program Booklet				х	х	х
1/2-Page Ad in Program Booklet			Х			
1/4-Page Ad in Program Booklet		х				
Organization Logo Printed on Back of Conference T-shirts	х	х	х	х	х	х

Name of Organization:	Donate via Mail:				
Address:	Check # Amount \$ Please make checks payable to Students for Integrative Medicine at UCLA.				
Phone Number:	Please mail this completed form indicating your method of payment to: Students for Integrative Medicine c/o UCLA Center for East-West Medicine 1015 Gayley Ave, Suite 105 Campus Mail Code: 735607 Los Angeles, CA 90024				
Contact Person:					
Contact E-mail:	Telephone: 310-794-0712 Check below if you are interested in:				
For inquiries about ASCIM 2017, please contact Judy Luu <judyluu95@gmail.com>. For other inquiries about collaboration with the UCLA Center for East-West Medicine, please contact <cewm@mednet.ucla.edu>.</cewm@mednet.ucla.edu></judyluu95@gmail.com>	In-kind donations for conference attendees such as: vouchers for health-related goods & services, catering, snacks, reusable bags, pens, paper pads, magnets, etc. Having an ASCIM representative contact you about other sponsorship opportunities.				